Select Page

Fluke Corporation has identified a safety issue affecting certain Fluke T110, T130, and T150 Two-Pole Voltage Testers (“T-Pole Testers”). As a precautionary measure, Fluke has decided to voluntarily recall all of these products and provide affected customers with new and improved equivalent replacement products.

We are sorry for any inconvenience this might cause you, and hope you’ll understand that customer safety is our utmost priority.

The following T-Pole Testers are being voluntarily recalled (“Recalled Testers”):

The Fluke T90 is NOT impacted by this recall. In addition, all the T-pole testers currently offered by Instrotech are not impacted by this recall.

If your Fluke T-Pole tester in on the recall list, please IMMEDIATELY STOP using it and follow the recall instructions on Fluke’s website:

Fluke two pole testers safety notice

 

Related Posts
10 Great Tips For Saving When Buying Test Equipment

Buying test equipment is a task worth taking seriously. Whether you are looking for your first PAT Tester, replacing an Read more